

CNR No. DLNW01-005641-2025

RCT ARCT No. 04/25

M/S SIMPLEX EXPORTS PVT LTD Vs. JAGAN NATH ARORA

23.07.2026

Today, Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Present: Mr. V.V. Singh, Ld. Counsel for appellant through VC.

Mr. Satish Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

As per direction, put up for further proceedings on
16.09.2026.

(Reader)